

M Ex 43/2023 (Regn. No. 43/2023)

Order dt. 12-09-2023.

Petitioner files hazira. Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.

Arrear remains unpaid in spite of issuance of D/W. Hence, issue W/A against O.P. for realization of arrear of maintenance as due in this case till 25-03-2023. Petitioner is to file necessary requisites.

To 29-12-2023 for E/R of W/A.

Necessary requisites at once.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.